
Project: Anchor 3	
Test Date: 09/04/2013	
Certificate No: COV1323223

TEST CONFIGURATION

This certificate is issued to Gripple Ltd to certify that the undersigned surveyor did, at their request 
attend the premises at The Old West Gun Works, Sheffield on and between the above dates for  
the purpose of examining and witnessing tests on the items listed below. All tests produced 
satisfactory results.

Registered in England 1772901

Gripple  
Model

Rope 
Construction

Load Rating* Results* Average*

Anchor 3
1x19 4mm

 ZnAl
500 kg

1,102 lbs
1,311 kg 
2,890 lbs

1,187 kg
2,616 lbs

1,308 kg
2,883 lbs

1,268 kg 
2,796 lbs

M Cobb
Surveyor of Lloyd’s Register

*Results indicate loads obtained in laboratory test conditions. Actual load ratings are always dependant on soil type and 
ground conditions at the installation site. 
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